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24
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60
0
80
0
210
0
116
112
168
176
138
124
72
0
212
132
206

SGPA TC-

2.50
0.00
3.33
0.00
8.75
0.00
4.83
4.67
7.00
7.33
5.75
5.17
3.00
0.00
8.83
5.50
8.58

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
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Batch:
Programme Code:

TGP-
0

64
54
120
0
162
56
108
132
146
148
90
48
94
122
174
140
152

2022-2025

YCGPA TC-

2.82
1.23
4.55
0.00
8.45
1.27
5.09
5.55
7.14
7.36
5.18
3.91
3.77
2.77
8.77
6.18
8.14

p

40
0
40
40
40
40
40

TGP-
p

164

244
286
264
160
262
254
258
256
190
214
178
282
346
182
276

CGPA

3.43
1.23
5.29
3.40

7.57

2.57
5.79
5.93
6.81
6.90
4.98
4.60
4.10
4.81
8.71
5.40
7.55

417

Result

Not Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted#
Not Promoted
Promoted#
Not Promoted
Promoted#
Promoted#
Promoted#
‘Promoted
Promoted#
Not Promoted
Not Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Promated#

Promoted

3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted

by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelleﬁ.
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Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOHSS
Programme B.A. (Hons.) in Journalism and Mass Communication Semester: IV Batch:  2022-2025
e Programme Code: 417
Specialization: -
MC204 MC206 MC208 MC210 MC212 MC214 HN252 TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA  Result
E E o o P P

18 234UiM019 A B+ A B+ A+ 0 B 24 188 7.83 20 154 7.77 40 306 7.71 Promoted
19 234UIM022 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab F 24 0 0.00 20 126 2.86 40 302 510 NotPromoted
20 234UiM023 A A+ B+ A A+ A+ B+ 24 196 8.17 20 164 818 40 308 7.95  Promoted
21 234uiM024 A B+ B+ A Ab A F 24 136 5.67 20 142 632 40 246 6.24 Promoted#
22 234UuiM025 C C C B A A F 24 132 550 20 80 4.82 40 170 455 Promoted#
23 234UIM027 B C B+ B A A+ C 24 156 6.50 20 76 527 40 276 6.05  Promoted#
24 234UIM029 B A A A A+ 0 B 24 188 7.83 20 160 7.91 40 336 8.14 Promoted
25 234UJM030 B A+ A B+ A+ A+ B+ 24 188 7.83 20 112 6.82 40 2% 7.10 Promoteds#
26 234UJM032 A A A A A+ A+ C 24 192 8.00 20 164 809 40 310 793 Promoted
27 234UilM033 A A A A A+ A+ A 24 198 8.25 20 160 8.14 40 318 8.05 Promoted
28 234UIM034 P P C F Ab A+ C 24 80 3.33 20 88 3.82 40 182 4.17  NotPromoted
29 23aUIM035 A+ A+ A A+ A+ O B 24 208 867 20 178 877 40 358 886  Promoted
30 234UJM036 B B+ B+ C A A B 24 160 6.67 20 104 6.00 40 236 5.95 Promoted
31 234UIM037 A+ A+ A+ A A+ o A+ 24 214 892 20 174 882 40 302 8.21 Promoted
32 234UIMO038 B B+ B+ B Ab A C 24 130 5.42 20 146 6.27 40 244 6.19 Promotedi
33 234UJMO039 B B B C A A C 24 150 6.25 20 106 5.82 40 246 598 Promoteds
34 234UIJM040 B+ P B A+ A C 24 150 6.25 20 146 6.73 40 338 7.55 Promoted#

Provisional Result
-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the resuit preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.
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Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOHSS
Programme B.A. (Hons.) in Journalism and Mass Communication Semester: IV Batch:  2022-2025
o Programme Code: 47
Specialization: -
MC204 MC206 MC208 MC210 MC212 MC214 HN252 TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA Result
E E 0O O P P
35 234U)M041 B+ B A B A+ A B+ 24 174 7.25 20 148 732 40 282 17.19 Promoted
36 234UIMO042 A A+ A A+ A+ B+ 24 200 8.33 20 172 845 40 324 8.29 Promoted

24 118 4.92 20 174 6.64 40 308 7.14 Promoted#

37 234UIM043 Ab C C B A B C
38 234UIM044 Ab  Ab Ab Ab A Ab F 24 32 133 20 126 3.59 40 218 4.48  NotPromoted
39 234UuiM045 A A A B A+ B 24 184 7.67 20 146 7.50 40 302 .7.52 Promoted
40 234UMO46 C B B+ F A B B 24 128 5.33 20 116 5.55 40 168 4.90  Promoted#
41 234UIM047 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab F 24 0 0.00 20 80 182 40 272 4.19 NotPromoted
42 2340JM048 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab F 24 0 000 20 112 255 40 244 4,24 NotPromoted
F

43 234UIMOS0 C C C C A+ B 24 128 533 20 52 4.09 40 168 4.14  Promoted#

Provisional Result
-: DISCLAIMER :-
1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the resutt of the candidate will stand cancelled.
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Programme

B.A. (Hons.) in Journalism and Mass Communication

Specialization: -

MC204 MC206 MC208 MC210 MC212 MC214 HN252

SNo COURSE CODE COURSE NAME
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Provisional Result

-: DISCLAIMER :-

1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

Development Communication
Media Ethics and the Law

Media Gender and Human Rights
Radio Production

Audio Production

Project on Development
Communication

Hindi Language and Leterature
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Gautam Buddha University

End Semester Examination Result : June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOHSS
Batch:

2022-2025
Programme Code: 417
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3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted
by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

f Ve
%ﬁa Singh
Dr. Vafds Singhnator, Examinations

/

Prep’%y:

@Etatap Singh
CROIdGRr, Examinations

¥iitam Buddha University
Greater Noida, 201312

University Coordinator Examinations



