

End Semester Examination Result: June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

013385

### **SOHSS**

Programme

B.A. (Hons.) in Journalism and Mass Communication

Semester: IV

Batch:

2022-2025

Programme Code:

417

	Specialization: -													Programme Cod				de: 41/	
		MC204	MC206	MC208	MC210	MC212	MC214	HN252		TC- E	TGP-	SGPA	TC- O	TGP-	YCGPA	TC- P	TGP- P	CGPA	Result
1	224/UJM/038	С	Р	В	F	Ab	Ab	F	2	24	60	2.50	20	64	2.82	40	164	3.43	Not Promoted
2	224UJM010	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	F	2	24	0	0.00	20	54	1.23	0	0	1.23	Not Promoted
3	234UJM001	С	Р	С	В	Ab	Ab	F	2	24	80	3.33	20	120	4.55	40	244	5.29	Promoted#
4	234UJM002	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	F	2	24	0	0.00	20	0	0.00	40	286	3.40	Not Promoted
5	234UJM003	A+	Α	A+	A+	A+	A+	Α	2	24	210	8.75	20	162	8.45	40	264	7.57	Promoted#
6	234UJM004	F	F	F	F	Ab	Ab	F	2	24	0	0.00	20	56	1.27	40	160	2.57	Not Promoted
7	234UJM006	В	B+	С	F	Α	В	F	2	24	116	4.83	20	108	5.09	40	262	5.79	Promoted#
8	234UJM008	C	C	C	С	Α	Ab	F	2	24	112	4.67	20	132	5.55	40	254	5.93	Promoted#
9	234UJM009	В	Α	В	В	A+	Α	В	2	24	168	7.00	20	146	7.14	40	258	6.81	Promoted#
10	234UJM010	B+	Α	B+	B+	Α	Α	В	2	24	176	7.33	20	148	7.36	40	256	6.90	Promoted
11	234UJM011	C	В	В	C	Α	A+	F	2	4	138	5.75	20	90	5.18	40	190	4.98	Promoted#
12	234UJM012	С	Р	С	С	Α	Α	F	2	4	124	5.17	20	48	3.91	40	214	4.60	Not Promoted
13	234UJM013	С	F	В	F	Ab	A+	С	2	4	72	3.00	20	94	3.77	40	178	4.10	Not Promoted
14	234UJM014	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	F	F	2	4	0	0.00	20	122	2.77	40	282	4.81	Not Promoted
15	234UJM016	A+	A+	Α	A+	0	A+	B+	2	4	212	8.83	20	174	8.77	40	346	8.71	Promoted
16	234UJM017	В	F	Α	В	A+	Α	F	2	4	132	5.50	20	140	6.18	40	182	5.40	Promoted#
17	234UJM018	Α	Α	A+	Α	A+	0	A+	2	4	206	8.58	20	152	8.14	40	276	7.55	Promoted

#### **Provisional Result**

- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelle

Greater Noida, 201312

**University Coordinator Examinations** 



End Semester Examination Result: June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

013386

**SOHSS** 

Programme

B.A. (Hons.) in Journalism and Mass Communication

Semester: IV

Batch:

2022-2025

	Specialization: -												Programme Code:					417	
		MC204	MC206	MC208	MC210	MC212	MC214	HN252		ГС- Е	TGP- E	SGPA	TC- O	TGP- O	YCGPA	TC- P	TGP- P	CGPA	Result
18	234UJM019	А	B+	Α	B+	A+	0	В	2	4	188	7.83	20	154	7.77	40	306	7.71	Promoted
19	234UJM022	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	F	2	4	0	0.00	20	126	2.86	40	302	5.10	Not Promoted
20	234UJM023	Α	A+	B+	Α	A+	A+	B+	2	4	196	8.17	20	164	8.18	40	308	7.95	Promoted
21	234UJM024	Α	B+	B+	Α	Ab	Α	F	2	4	136	5.67	20	142	6.32	40	246	6.24	Promoted#
22	234UJM025	C	С	С	В	Α	Α	F	2	4	132	5.50	20	80	4.82	40	170	4.55	Promoted#
23	234UJM027	В	С	B+	В	Α	A+	С	2	4	156	6.50	20	76	5.27	40	276	6.05	Promoted#
24	234UJM029	В	Α	Α	Α	A+	0	В	2	4	188	7.83	20	160	7.91	40	336	8.14	Promoted
25	234UJM030	В	A+	Α	B+	A+	A+	B+	2	4	188	7.83	20	112	6.82	40	296	7.10	Promoted#
26	234UJM032	Α	Α	Α	Α	A+	A+	С	2	4	192	8.00	20	164	8.09	40	310	7.93	Promoted
27	234UJM033	Α	Α	Α	Α	A+	A+	Α	2	4	198	8.25	20	160	8.14	40	318	8.05	Promoted
28	234UJM034	Р	Р	С	F	Ab	A+	C	2	4	80	3.33	20	88	3.82	40	182	4.17	Not Promoted
29	234UJM035	A+	A+	Α	A+	A+	0	В	2	4	208	8.67	20	178	8.77	40	358	8.86	Promoted
30	234UJM036	В	B+	B+	С	Α	Α	В	2	4	160	6.67	20	104	6.00	40	236	5.95	Promoted#
31	234UJM037	A+	A+	A+	Α	A+	0	A+	2	4	214	8.92	20	174	8.82	40	302	8.21	Promoted
32	234UJM038	В	B+	B+	В	Ab	Α	С	2	4	130	5.42	20	146	6.27	40	244	6.19	Promoted#
33	234UJM039	В	В	В	С	Α	Α	С	2	4	150	6,25	20	106	5.82	40	246	5.98	Promoted#
34	234UJM040	B+	Р	С	В	Α+	Α	С	2	4	150	6.25	20	146	6.73	40	338	7.55	Promoted#

#### **Provisional Result**

University Coordinator Examinations ty

<sup>-:</sup> DISCLAIMER :-

<sup>1.</sup> The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

<sup>2.</sup> The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.

<sup>3.</sup> In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.



End Semester Examination Result: June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)



Programme B.A. (Hons.)

B.A. (Hons.) in Journalism and Mass Communication

Semester: IV

Batch:

2022-2025

6

Programme Code:

417

013387

			S	Special	lizatio	n: -			Programme Code. 417	<i>t</i>
		MC204	MC206	MC208	MC210	MC212	MC214	HN252	TC- TGP- SGPA TC- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP- CGPA Result E E O O P P	
35	234UJM041	B+	В	Α	В	A+	Α	B+	24 174 7.25 20 148 7.32 40 282 <b>7.19</b> Promot	ed
36	234UJM042	Α	A+	Α	Α	A+	A+	B+	24 200 8.33 20 172 8.45 40 324 <b>8.29</b> Promot	ed
37	234UJM043	Ab	С	С	В	Α	В	С	24 118 4.92 20 174 6.64 40 308 7.14 Promote	ed#
38	234UJM044	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Α	Ab	F	24 32 1.33 20 126 3.59 40 218 4.48 Not Prom	oted
39	234UJM045	Α	Α	Α	В	A+	Α	В	24 184 7.67 20 146 7.50 40 302 <b>7.52</b> Promot	ed
40	234UJM046	С	В	B+	F	Α	В	В	24 128 5.33 20 116 5.55 40 168 <b>4.90</b> Promote	ed#
41	234UJM047	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	F	24 0 0.00 20 80 1.82 40 272 <b>4.19</b> Not Prom	oted
42	234UJM048	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	Ab	F	24 0 0.00 20 112 2.55 40 244 <b>4.24 Not Prom</b>	oted
43	234UJM050	С	С	С	С	Α+	В	F	24 128 5.33 20 52 4.09 40 168 <b>4.14</b> Promote	ed#

#### **Provisional Result**

- -: DISCLAIMER :-
- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prepared by:

Member, Examination Committee
Gautam Buddha University

Verified Sylordinator, Examinations
Gautam Buddha University
Greater Norda, 201312

Dr. Vandna Singh
University Coordinator Examinations
Greater Noida, 201312



End Semester Examination Result: June 2025 (Even Semester, 2024-2025)

SOHSS

Programme

B.A. (Hons.) in Journalism and Mass Communication

Semester: IV

IV

Batch:

2022-2025

Programme Code:

417

Specialization: - MC204 MC206 MC208 MC210 MC212 MC214 HN252

TC- TGP- SGPA

C- TGP- YCGPA TC- TGP-

CGPA

Result

E E

0

О Р

SNo	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	CREDI	TS	Paper Type
1	MC204	Development Communication	4	Th	eory
2	MC206	Media Ethics and the Law	4	Th	eory
3	MC208	Media Gender and Human Rights	4	Th	eory
4	MC210	Radio Production	4	Th	eory
5	MC212	Audio Production	4	Th	eory
6	MC214	Project on Development Communication	2	Pra	actical
7	HN252	Hindi Language and Leterature	2	Pra	actical

GR/	DES					
	S. No	GRADE	Minimum Marks	Maximum marks	Grade Points	
	1	0	91 '	100	10	
	2	A+	81	90	9	
	3	Α	71	80	8	
	4	B+	61	70	7	
	5	В	51	60	6	
	6	С	41	50	5	
	7	Р	40	40	4	
	8	F	0	39	0	
	9	Ab			0	
	10	Inc			0	
	11	P*		40	4	

#### **Provisional Result**

- -: DISCLAIMER :-
- 1. The university examination section has taken all due care in the result preparations. However, the result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.
- 2. The online result is for immediate information only, in case any discrepancy is observed due to technical or any other reason it should be brought to the knowledge of examination Section.
- 3. In case any difference is observed between the online data and university examination records, the university examination records will be final.4. The result declared is provisional and subject to verification of documents submitted by the candidate. If at any stage it is found that students do not fulfill the minimum eligibility as published in the admission brochure the admission and the result of the candidate will stand cancelled.

Prepared by:

Checked by:

Verified Wittam Buddha Universified Greater Noida, 201312

Dr. Vandria Singlinator, Examinations
University Coordinator Examinationsity

Greater Noida, 201312